28 marzo Viterho

01 maggio Pomposa pherrrt
29 maggio Oftobiano www.offroadproracing.it
19 giugno Jesolo @ Joffondyo
27 agosto Lating www.federmoto.it ’ £3 /offroadproracing
13 . b EICMA - Mil 2 #I NTS M 2 @0ffRoadEvents
DO Ly @federmoto  #tedermoto mgmkinrig EVERYWHERE = @offroadproracing
Supermoto Rd 5 Latina Amateur - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 1:09.083 11:22:42.599
Po.1-#2VARIM.-TM Po. 7 - #79 TUMMOLO M. - Honda
8 1:03.005 11:23:45.604
1 1:02.251 11:11:18.349 1 1:15.894 11:11:47.332
9 1:03.266 11:24:48.870
2 1:09.655 11:12:28.004 2 1:14.379 11:13:01.711
3 1:01.493 11:13:29.497 Po. 4 - # 75 COLTORTI M. - Honda 3 1:10.166 11:14:11.877
4 1:01.402 11:14:30.899 1 1:05.679 11:11:12.116 4 1:07.903 11:15:19.780
5 1:01.219 11:15:32.118 2 1:07.101 11:12:19.217 5 1:08.241 11:16:28.021
6 1:08.946 11:16:41.064 3 1:05.915 11:13:25.132 6 1:07.849 11:17:35.870
7 1:01.478 11:17:42.542 4 1:05.721 11:14:30.853 7 3:43.526 11:21:19.396
8 1:01.921 11:18:44.463 5 1:06.287 11:15:37.140 8 1:07.811 11:22:27.207
9 1:01.752 11:19:46.215 6 1:08.033 11:16:45.173
10 1:01.807 11:20:48.022 7 1:08.767 11:17:53.940
11 1:01.425 11:21:49.447 8 1:12.550 11:19:06.490
12 3:10.040 11:24:59.487 9 3:10.358 11:22:16.848
10 1:04.910 11:23:21.758
Po.2-#111 FONTANA M. -TM
11 1:04.715 11:24:26.473
1 1:05.928 11:10:57.074
12 1:04.904 11:25:31.377
2 1:03.919 11:12:00.993
3 1:04.029 11:13:05.022 Po. 5 - #220 PETRINI A. - Honda
4 1:03.642 11:14:08.664 1 5:54.512 11:16:21.327
5 1:21.783 11:15:30.447 2 1:06.134 11:17:27.461
6 1:02.808 11:16:33.255 3 1:04.840 11:18:32.301
7 1:02.659 11:17:35.914 4 1:12.757 11:19:45.058
8 1:03.097 11:18:39.011 5 1:05.029 11:20:50.087
9 2:40.546 11:21:19.557 6 1:05.047 11:21:55.134
10 1:04.054 11:22:23.611 7 1:05.253 11:23:00.387
11 1:02.778 11:23:26.389
Po. 6 - # 226 SACCO G. - Husqvarna
12 1:02.834 11:24:29.223
1 1:05.661 11:13:17.204
13 1:02.578 11:25:31.801
2 1:06.431 11:14:23.635
Po. 3 -#11 ALVITI E. - KTM 3 1:06.789 11:15:30.424
1 1:04.278 11:11:14.168 4 3:27.435 11:18:57.859
2 1:03.943 11:12:18.111 5 1:06.249 11:20:04.108
3 3:25.365 11:15:43.476 6 1:27.866 11:21:31.974
4 1:03.385 11:16:46.861 7 1:06.357 11:22:38.331
5 1:03.685 11:17:50.546 8 1:23.010 11:24:01.341
6 3:42.970 11:21:33.516 9 1:07.254 11:25:08.595
Fastest lap: 01:01.219
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